
Date Location

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, November 15, 2016

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, December 20, 2016

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Monday, February 27, 2017

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, March 21, 2017

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, April 18, 2017

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Tweed Courthouse

52 Chambers Street, New York, NY 10007, 

2nd floor conference room

2016 - 2017 Contracts Committee of the Panel for Educational Policy Meeting Schedule 

 

Please note that all meetings begin at 5:30PM  

 

 

 


